New Jersey High-Impact Tutoring Program – Vendors Identified as Meeting Program Requirements
	Vendor
	Email
	Phone

	ADVANCE Education Advisement
	pwegeler@advanceco.org
	908-281-0050

	Axiom Learning
	schools@axiomlearning.com
	844-558-0406

	BookNook, Inc.
	nikki@booknook.com
	513-502-6296

	Brainfuse
	info@brainfuse.com
	866-BRAINFUSE

	Carnegie Learning
	https://www.carnegielearning.com/lets-talk/ 
	888-851-7094

	Catapult Learning
	tamare.love@catapultlearning.com 
	800-841-8730

	CollegeVine
	support@collegevine.com
	N/A

	Dyslexia Connect
	info@dyslexiaconnect.com 
	608-352-8941‬ 

	Edmentum, Inc.
	Sheila.miller@edmentum.com
	239-272-9187

	fevtutor
	edu@fevtutor.com
	781-262-8307

	Filo
	shashank@askfilo.com 
	N/A

	Future Forward
	kbauerjones@edanalytics.org 
	608-466-4966

	HeyTutor, Inc.
	Megan@HeyTutor.com
	805-285-2659

	Hopeloft
	info@hopeloft.com
	856-243-5810

	Huntington Learning Center of Brick
	DenchK@hlcmail.com 
	732-477-8600

	Huntington Learning Center of Cherry Hill
	Bernsteinr@HLCMail.com
	856-795-1933

	Huntington Learning Center of Englewood
	FeldV@hlcmail.com
	201-871-2211

	Huntington Learning Center of Flemington
	webbb@hlcmail.com
	908-824-0999

	Huntington Learning Center of Hamilton
	SchreiberC@hlcmail.com
	609-585-1007

	Huntington Learning Center of Livingston
	adubatop@hlcmail.com 
	973-812-7300

	Huntington Learning Center of Middletown
	MID@hlcmail.com
	732-671-0200

	Huntington Learning Center of Morristown
	willoughbydeterst@hlcmail.com 
	973-292-9265

	Huntington Learning Center of Springfield
	VellasamyN@hlcmail.com 
	973-258-0100

	Huntington Learning Center of Turnersville
	Bernsteinr@HLCMail.com
	856-227-0033

	Huntington Learning Centers of Ledgewood and Ramsey
	murrayC@hlcmail.com
	973-252-8300 (L) 201-749-4190 (R)

	Huntington Learning Centers of Manalapan, East Brunswick, and Bridgewater
	DesaiB@hlcmail.com
	732-431-5400 (M) 732-257-7500 (EB) 908-725-3900 (B)

	Huntington Learning Centers of Ridgewood & Westwood
	ellingtonj@hlcmail.com
	201-447-1200 (R) 201-664-2000 (W)

	Huntington Learning Center of Wayne
	sundararajanS@hlcmail.com
	973-812-7300

	Ignite Reading
	maya.buten@ignite-reading.com 
	512-656-0193

	Imagine Learning
	kelsey.anderson@imaginelearning.com
	912.500.9348

	Intervene K-12
	proposals@intervene.io 
	855-345-3276

	Kelly Education
	stew823@kellyservices.com 
	407-408-0527 

	Learned Potential
	info@learnedpotential.com 
	484-301-5399 

	Literacy Trust
	ericadoherty@literacytrust.org 
	646-934-6326

	Littera Education
	maria@litteraeducation.com
	845-328-1363

	Lynch Center for Learning
	LynchLearning@gmail.com
	214-418-0768

	Mathnasium of Bridgewater
	bridgewater@mathnasium.com 
	732-764-6284 

	Mathnasium of Cherry Hill
	cherryhill@mathnasium.com 
	856-874-0050

	Mathnasium of Closter
	closter@mathnasium.com 
	201-354-5303

	Mathnasium of Denville
	denville@mathnasium.com 
	973-784-4480

	Mathnasium of East Windsor
	eastwindsor@mathnasium.com 
	609-308-6284

	Mathnasium of Flemington
	flemington@mathnasium.com 
	908-336-2841

	Mathnasium of Fort Lee and Paramus
	fortlee@mathnasium.com 
	201-233-2848

	Mathnasium of Freehold
	freehold@mathnasium.com 
	732-414-6284

	Mathnasium of Glen Rock and Ridgewood
	glenrock@mathnasium.com 
	201-444-8020

	Mathnasium of Hoboken
	hoboken@mathnasium.com 
	201-986-8080 

	Mathnasium of Hamilton Square
	hamiltonsquare@mathnasium.com 
	609-318-3238

	Mathnasium Home Office
	john.bianchette@mathnasium.com 
	323-421-8098

	Mathnasium of Marlboro
	marlboro@mathnasium.com 
	732-490-5725

	Mathnasium of Monroe
	monroe@mathnasium.com 
	732-665-6284

	Mathnasium of Montclair
	montclair@mathnasium.com 
	973-707-7081

	Mathnasium of Mount Laurel
	mtlaurel@mathnasium.com 
	856-441-2356

	Mathnasium of Mullica Hill
	mullicahill@mathnasium.com 
	856-888-6284

	Mathnasium of North Edison
	northedison@mathnasium.com 
	732-477-6284

	Mathnasium of Nutley
	nutley@mathnasium.com 
	973-737-2030

	Mathnasium of Ramsey
	ramsey@mathnasium.com 
	201-381-4595

	Mathnasium of Pennington
	pennington@mathnasium.com 
	609-483-6284

	Mathnasium of Princeton
	princeton@mathnasium.com 
	609-256-6284

	Mathnasium of Sparta
	sparta@mathnasium.com 
	973-726-6284

	Mathnasium of Teaneck and Englewood
	matt.diamond@mathnasium.com 
	201-862-1600

	Mathnasium of Toms River
	tomsriver@mathnasium.com 
	732-255-6284

	Mathnasium of Wayne
	wayne@mathnasium.com 
	201-228-9089

	Mathnasium of West Caldwell
	westcaldwell@mathnasium.com 
	862-210-6240

	Mathnasium of Westwood/River Vale
	Rivervale@mathnasium.com
	201-358-6284

	Mathnasium of Wyckoff
	wyckoff@mathnasium.com 
	201-381-5873

	Mathnasium of Union
	union@mathnasium.com 
	908-325-9069

	Mind Education
	info@mindeducation.org
	888-751-5443

	NJ Tutoring Corps
	contact@njtutoringcorps.org
	609-992-5532

	Open Literacy
	sarah@openliteracy.com 
	412-467-6455‬

	Paper
	https://paper.co/get-in-touch
	855-800-2082

	Proximity Learning
	rfp@proxlearn.com 
	N/A

	Remind
	cindyangers@remind101.com 
	678-662-1951

	Rutgers YES
	wandag@camden.rutgers.edu 
	856-225-6902

	ShoreICan
	Shoreican07753@gmail.com 
	732-915-3543

	Skooli/Power School
	info@skooli.com 
	844-475-6654

	Springboard Collaborative
	m.paranac@springboardcollaborative.org
	646-895-2549

	Succeed2gether
	info@succeed2gether.org 
	973-746-0553

	Success for All Foundation
	sfox@SuccessForAll.org 
	410-616-2483

	Stride Tutoring
	mmichael@k12.com
	202-439-5085

	Sunshine Education
	info@sunshineducation.com
	212-603-9526

	Sylvan Learning of Cranford and Nutley
	cranfordslvn@gmail.com 
	908-418-4168 (C) 973-447-4204 (N)

	Sylvan Learning Center of Teaneck and Fair Lawn
	yoursylvan@gmail.com
sylvanfairlawnnj@gmail.com 
	201-837-0049 (T)
201-794-6798 (FL)

	[bookmark: _Int_G2CTs17I]Sylvan Learning of Woodbridge, East Brunswick, and  Edison
	Woodbridge.NJ@sylvanlearning.com
	908-463-7207 (W) 732-416-7442 (EB) 732-734-8041 (E)

	Teach For America
	Ignite@teachforamerica.org
	N/A

	Teach LLC
	megan@teacheachstudent.com 
	215-923-8322

	The Learning Spot
	info@thelearningspot.us 
	908-414-7282

	TNTP
	Shauna.hart@tntp.org
	860-573-3406

	Tutored By Teachers
	meganhudson@tutored.live 
	678-519-7200

	Tutor.com
	michael.leaser@tutor.com 
	347-362-7856

	Tutorfly
	lance.smith@tutorfly.com 
	214-233-6003

	TutorMe
	info@tutorme.com
	N/A

	Uncommon Schools
	jon.hillery@uncommonschools.org 
	315 491 6499

	Varsity Tutors
	kevin.callahan@varsitytutors.com
	800-908-4120
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